
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

27.5648.47USAKendra MOYLE / Andy SEITZ 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

2Tw31 4.0 0.14 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4.14

1

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

20.91

5.700.70 11 2111111 0215.03LoTh2
3.500.00 000-1000010003.53Li33
1.970010010001000.071.92Lz4

5 FiDs2 3.0 0.40 0 3.401 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1
10-100-1-100-10 2.41-1-0.092.5FCCoSp26

2.3 0.14 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 07 CiSt2 2.44
4.0 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 08 PCoSp3 4.00

26.2

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

5.75
5.50
5.75

5.00 5.25 5.75 4.75 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.00
4.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.75
5.00 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 6.25 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.50 6.00

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

5.39
5.04
5.21

27.56

Choreography / Composition 5.50 4.50 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.25 6.25 4.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.750.80 5.18
Interpretation 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.25 6.50 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.750.80 5.32
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 20.91

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

27.4048.11RUSEkaterina VASILIEVA / Alexander SMIRNOV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

2Tw31 4.0 0.36 0 1 1 -1 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 4.36

2

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

20.71

1.930.03 01 010000-1 0-101.92Lz2
4.90-0.10 0000-1-100-10005.03LoTh3
4.361011111101100.364.03Li44

5 SlSt1 1.8 0.00 0 1.800 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
00010-1-10110 2.6400.142.5CCoSp26

3.0 0.70 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 07 FiDs2 3.70
3.5 0.21 0 0 0 1 1 0 -2 0 1 1 0 18 PCoSp2 3.71

25.7

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

5.00
5.00
5.00

5.00 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 7.00 6.25 5.50 5.25
4.50 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.25 4.75 6.75 5.50 5.00 4.75
5.00 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 7.00 5.75 5.00 5.25

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

5.39
5.04
5.18

27.40

Choreography / Composition 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.75 4.75 6.75 5.50 5.25 5.000.80 5.18
Interpretation 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 6.50 5.50 5.25 5.000.80 5.11
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 20.71

Deductions: 0.00



PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

26.4546.28SWEAngelika PYLKINA / Niklas HOGNER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

2Tw31 4.0 0.71 0 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 4.71

3

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

19.83

4.00-1.00 -1-1 -1-1-2-2-1-1-2 -2-2-15.03LoTh2
2.570.07 0000010011002.5FCCoSp23
2.11-1101000-111000.211.92Lz4

5 3Li3 3.5 0.36 0 3.860 2 2 1 2 1 0 1 0 1 1
00021200210 3.9000.403.5FiDs46

1.8 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 07 CiSt1 1.80
3.5 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 08 PCoSp2 3.50

25.7

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

4.75
4.50
4.75

5.25 5.25 5.75 4.75 5.25 6.25 4.25 6.50 5.25 5.50 4.50
4.50 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.75 3.75 6.00 4.75 5.00 4.00
5.25 5.25 5.50 4.50 5.00 6.25 4.25 6.50 5.00 5.25 4.25

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

5.21
4.75
5.07

26.45

Choreography / Composition 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.75 6.00 4.00 6.50 4.75 5.00 4.250.80 4.86
Interpretation 4.50 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.75 6.25 4.25 6.00 4.75 5.25 4.250.80 4.89
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 19.83

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

25.3645.44USAJulia VLASSOV / Drew MEEKINS 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

3LoTh1 5.0 0.10 0 -1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 -1 5.10

4

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

20.08

3.530.03 0-1 100001-1 0103.53Li32
3.400.40 0111021021003.0FiDs23
3.83-1-100-10-1-1-100-1-0.174.02Tw34

5 2Lz 1.9 0.07 0 1.970 1 0 0 -1 1 0 0 0 1 0
-1-30-10-2-201-1-1 1.670-0.131.8SlSt16

2.5 -0.10 0 -1 1 1 -1 -1 0 -1 -2 0 -1 07 FCCoSp2 2.40
3.5 -0.04 0 0 0 -3 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 08 PCoSp2 3.46

25.2

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

5.25
5.25
5.50

4.75 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.75 5.00
4.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.50 5.00 5.50 4.50
4.25 5.25 5.50 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.25 4.75

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

5.18
4.96
5.00

25.36

Choreography / Composition 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.50 4.50 4.25 5.00 5.50 4.500.80 4.93
Interpretation 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 4.00 5.25 4.75 4.25 4.75 5.50 4.750.80 5.04
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 20.08

Deductions: 0.00



PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

25.8445.23RUSKsenia KRASILNOKOVA / Konstantin BEZMATERNIK 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

2Lz1 1.9 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.90

5

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

20.39

5.700.70 01 1211111 1205.03LoTh2
4.570.57 1012110112114.02Tw33
1.870-1-1-10-1-1010-10-0.132.0CCoSp14

5 3Li2 3.0 -1.00 -3 2.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2
00010000000 1.8000.001.8SlSt16

3.5 0.50 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 07 FiDs4 4.00
4.0 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 08 PCoSp3 4.00

25.2

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

5.75
5.50
5.50

5.50 5.75 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 4.25 6.00
4.75 5.25 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.75 5.25 3.50 5.50
5.25 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.75 4.50 5.00 4.00 5.75

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

5.43
4.93
4.96

25.84

Choreography / Composition 5.50 5.00 5.50 4.50 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 4.00 5.500.80 5.14
Interpretation 5.75 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.75 4.50 5.00 3.75 5.500.80 5.04
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 20.39

Deductions: Falls: -1.00-1.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

25.2843.51USABridget NAMIOTKA / John COUGHLIN 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

PCoSp31 4.0 0.07 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.07

6

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

19.23

4.000.00 00 0001100 0104.03Li42
3.00-2.00 -3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-35.03LoTh3
1.90000-1000000000.001.92Lz4

5 CCoSp2 2.5 0.07 0 2.570 1 -1 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0
00110100001 4.1400.144.02Tw36

2.3 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 07 SlSt2 2.30
3.0 0.30 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 08 FiDs2 3.30

26.7

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

5.50
5.25
5.25

5.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.00
5.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.50
5.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.50 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.75

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

5.00
4.68
4.75

25.28

Choreography / Composition 5.25 5.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.500.80 4.79
Interpretation 5.25 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.750.80 4.82
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 19.23

Deductions: Falls: -1.00-1.00



PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

22.9140.64CANEmilie DEMERS BOUTIN / Pierre-Philippe JONCAS 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

2Tw31 4.0 0.29 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 4.29

7

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

17.73

1.30-0.60 -2-2 -2-2-2-2-2-2-2 -2-3-21.92Lz2
3.210.21 0010011011103.02LoTh3
2.70-1-1-1-2-1-2-1-1-1-1-1-1-0.303.0FCCoSp34

5 3Li2 3.0 -0.39 -1 2.610 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1
00000000000 1.8000.001.8SlSt16

3.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0 -17 FiDs2 3.00
4.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 08 PCoSp3 4.00

23.7

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

5.00
4.75
4.75

4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.00
4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.25 5.00 4.50 3.75
4.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.00 5.00 4.25 3.75

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

4.64
4.25
4.43

22.91

Choreography / Composition 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.75 5.50 4.50 3.750.80 4.46
Interpretation 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.00 5.00 4.50 4.250.80 4.39
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.73

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

24.2040.26CANValene MAHEU / Simon-Pierre COTE 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

2Tw31 4.0 -0.13 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 3.87

8

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

16.06

1.900.00 0-1 0000000 0001.92Lz2
2.91-0.09 1-10-10-1-1001-103.0FCCoSp33
3.2900-1-1000-1-2-10-1-0.213.53Li34

5 2LoTh 3.0 0.00 0 3.000 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0
00-1-10000000 1.760-0.041.8CiSt16

3.5 0.10 0 0 1 0 0 -2 0 0 1 0 0 17 FiDs4 3.60
4.0 -0.13 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -2 0 -1 -1 0 08 PCoSp3 3.87

24.7

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

4.75
4.50
4.50

4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00
3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.75
4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.00

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

4.21
3.79
4.04

24.20

Choreography / Composition 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.00 3.50 3.750.80 4.11
Interpretation 4.50 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.000.80 3.93
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.06

Deductions: 0.00



PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

21.9739.56RUSVictoria KAZANTSEVA / Alexander ENBERT 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

2Tw31 4.0 -0.26 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -2 1 -1 -1 -2 0 -1 3.74

9

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

17.59

3.000.00 00 0000000 0003.02LoTh2
1.73-0.17 0-1-1-10-1-10-10-101.92Lz3
2.07-1-2-1-1-2-2-1-1-1-2-2-1-0.432.5CCoSp24

5 3Li3 3.5 0.03 0 3.530 1 0 0 -1 0 1 -1 0 -1 1
0010000001-1 1.8700.071.8SlSt16

2.8 0.40 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 07 FiDs1 3.20
3.0 -0.17 0 0 -1 -1 0 -2 -3 0 -1 -1 -1 -18 PCoSp1 2.83

22.5

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

4.75
4.50
5.00

4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.25
3.75 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.00
4.00 4.75 4.75 4.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

4.68
4.21
4.39

21.97

Choreography / Composition 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 5.00 5.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.000.80 4.39
Interpretation 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.75 5.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.250.80 4.32
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.59

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

22.4238.04CANAmanda RIBEIRO / Stuart CHUTTER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

2Tw31 4.0 -0.09 0 1 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 3.91

10

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

15.62

3.000.00 00 000-10-10 0003.02LoTh2
3.41-0.09 -100-10-1-20-20-103.53Li33
1.64-1-10-1-1-1-10-2-1-1-1-0.261.92Lz4

5 FCCoSp2 2.5 -0.60 -2 1.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2
0000-1-1-1000-1 3.460-0.043.5PCoSp26

1.8 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 SlSt1 1.80
3.2 0.10 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 08 FiDs3 3.30

23.4

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

4.50
4.25
4.50

4.00 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00
3.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.75
3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.50

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

4.21
3.75
3.71

22.42

Choreography / Composition 4.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.25 4.75 4.25 3.50 3.750.80 3.96
Interpretation 4.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.00 3.50 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.750.80 3.89
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.62

Deductions: 0.00



PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

22.7037.07CHNNi AN / Yiming WU 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

1Lz1 0.6 -0.30 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 0.30

11

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

15.37

3.210.21 01 0101000 1103.02LoTh2
2.83-0.17 00-10-1-1-10-1-1-103.0FCCoSp33
3.87-100-10-2-10-1-20-1-0.134.0PCoSp34

5 3Li4 4.0 -0.30 -1 3.70-2 -1 0 -2 -1 0 -2 0 0 -1 -1
0-11101-1-1-200 3.990-0.014.02Tw36

1.8 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 CiSt1 1.80
3.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0 1 0 0 08 FiDs2 3.00

23.4

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

4.50
4.25
4.25

3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 5.00 5.25 4.25 4.50
3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.50 5.00 3.50 3.75
3.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.75 3.75 4.25

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

4.14
3.68
3.82

22.70

Choreography / Composition 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.75 4.75 3.75 4.000.80 3.86
Interpretation 4.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.000.80 3.71
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.37

Deductions: Falls: -1.00-1.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

20.2535.81UKRJulia GOREEVA / Roman TALAN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

2Tw31 4.0 0.29 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 4.29

12

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

15.56

2.87-0.13 -1-1 0-10-10-10 0003.02LoTh2
3.360.36 1001100111103.03Li23
0.30-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-0.300.61Lz4

5 CCoSp1 2.0 -0.83 -2 1.17-3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3 -2
00-1-10-100-1-2-1 1.59-1-0.211.8CiSt16

3.2 0.10 0 0 1 -1 0 0 -2 0 1 0 0 07 FiDs3 3.30
3.5 -0.13 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -18 PCoSp2 3.37

21.1

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

4.50
4.50
4.50

3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.50
4.25 3.50 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.00 3.50 4.00
3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

4.14
3.93
3.71

20.25

Choreography / Composition 4.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.000.80 3.93
Interpretation 4.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.00 3.25 3.75 4.000.80 3.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.56

Deductions: 0.00



PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

19.4034.34POLAneta MICHALEK / Bartosz PALUCHOWSKI 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

3Li11 2.5 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 -1 0 0 2.50

13

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

14.94

3.000.00 00 0000000 0103.02LoTh2
1.49-0.51 -2-2-1-2-2-2-1-1-2-1-2-22.0CCoSp13
3.330-10-10-200-1-10-1-0.173.52Tw24

5 SlSt1 1.8 0.00 0 1.800 1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -1
0-10-100-10-110 1.810-0.091.92Lz6

2.8 -0.70 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -27 FiDs1 2.10
3.5 -0.13 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 08 PCoSp2 3.37

21.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

4.25
4.00
4.25

3.00 4.50 3.25 4.00 3.75 3.00 3.75 2.50 4.00 3.50 3.75
2.50 4.25 3.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.50 3.00 3.50
3.00 4.50 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 2.75 4.00 3.00 3.75

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

3.68
3.54
3.64

19.40

Choreography / Composition 4.25 3.25 4.50 3.25 3.75 4.75 4.25 3.50 4.00 4.50 3.50 3.750.80 3.82
Interpretation 4.25 2.50 4.75 3.50 4.00 4.75 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.000.80 4.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.94

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

20.8734.33CHNRui ZHAO / Yang AN 2.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

3LoTh1 5.0 -2.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 3.00

14

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

15.46

2.070.07 0-1 0000001 0102.0CCoSp12
2.96-0.04 0-10000-10-10003.03Li23
3.870-1000-1-10-1-10-1-0.134.02Tw34

5 PCoSp3 4.0 -0.04 0 3.960 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 0
-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3 0.30-3-0.300.61Lz6

1.8 -0.09 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 SlSt1 1.71
3.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 08 FiDs2 3.00

23.4

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

4.25
4.00
4.00

4.50 4.00 3.25 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25
4.00 3.50 2.75 3.25 4.00 3.00 3.50 4.00 4.50 3.75 3.75
4.50 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.75 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.00

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

4.18
3.71
3.82

20.87

Choreography / Composition 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.25 3.25 4.25 3.75 3.25 4.75 4.25 4.25 3.750.80 3.86
Interpretation 4.00 4.50 3.75 3.00 3.25 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.500.80 3.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.46

Deductions: Falls: -2.00-2.00



PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

18.5730.31SVKKristina KABATOVA / Martin HANULAK 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

2Tw21 3.5 -0.26 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -2 0 -1 3.24

15

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

11.74

2.70-0.30 -1-1 -1-1-1-1-2-1-2 -1-1-13.02LoTh2
1.19-0.71 -2-3-2-3-2-2-2-2-3-2-2-21.92Lz3
1.530-2-1-2-1-1-1-1-2-2-2-1-0.472.0CCoSp14

5 3Li1 2.5 -0.30 -1 2.200 -2 -2 0 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 0 -2
00000-100000 2.8000.002.8FiDs16

1.8 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 07 SlSt1 1.80
3.5 -0.39 -1 -2 -2 -1 0 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -18 PCoSp2 3.11

21.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

3.50
3.50
3.50

2.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.50 3.50 2.50 3.75 3.50 3.25
2.00 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.75 2.00 3.50 3.25 3.00
2.50 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.50 3.25 3.00 3.00

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

3.14
2.79
2.89

18.57

Choreography / Composition 3.50 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.25 3.250.80 3.07
Interpretation 3.50 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.00 1.25 3.00 3.00 3.000.80 2.79
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.74

Deductions: 0.00

Printed: 06/03/2006 22:02:19


